DOC-0005158		  Rev.B
 ONICON
Flow and Energy MeasurementSYSTEM-1000 SUBMITTAL AND DATA SHEET
TO:
PROJECT NAME:
CONTRACTOR:
ENGINEER:
ONICON REP:

Flow and Energy MeasurementSYSTEM-1000 SUBMITTAL AND DATA SHEET
 ONICON Order Form
Application and Ordering Guide
CLICK HERE
A = Electronics Enclosure
1 = NEMA 13 enclosure with LCD dispaly
Model SYSTEM-1X00-ABC
METER ORDERING INFORMATION A B C
B = Input Power
1 = 24 VAC/DC, 100 VA
2 = 120/230 VAC, 200 VA
C = Network Communications
0 = No communications
1 = RS-485 & IP Communications, BACnet, MODBUS
X = System Configuration
1 = Single Channel System
2 = Dual Channel System
4 = Four Channel System
X
727.447.6140	 Page 6	 onicon.com
 ONICON
Flow and Energy MeasurementSYSTEM-1000 SUBMITTAL AND DATA SHEET
Supply
Return
Supply
Return
Evaporator Side
Primary Chiller
Chilled Water
Boiler 1
Condenser Side
Secondary Chiller
Heating Hot Water
Boiler 2
Domestic Water, Steam
Condensate, Electricity, Gas
Pressure, Temperature, Air,
Leak Detection
Additional Meters
Return Temperature IN
Supply Temperature IN
Flow Meter IN
CHANNEL A CHANNEL B
Return Temperature IN
Supply Temperature IN